

Achizitie diverse produse

I.D.: 64070797

Data publicarii	09.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 505,04 RON - 505,04 RON

Descriere: Se doreste achizitia de 1.lacat buc 1x 6,72=6,72 2.smirgher buc 1x37,82=37,82 3.cablu net buc 1x4,21=4,21 4.sarma balot kg 8x6,3=50,40 5.negrese 5,5 pac 1x5,04=5,04 6.negrese 7 pac 1x8,41=8,41 7.lampa baterie buc 1x29,41=29,41 8.indicator WC buc 2x8,41=16,82 9.stik (64) buc 1x46,22=46,22 10.furca buc 3x12,61=37,83 11.cozi unelte buc 3x8,4=25,20 12.manusi buc 4x6,30=25,20 13.vopsea verde buc 1x48,74=48,74 14.diluant 1 l buc 1x6,30=6,30, 1.bec 12 w/led buc 1x10,08=10,08 2.bec 15 w /led buc1x12,61=12,61 3.condensator 10yf buc 1x8,41=8,41 4.priza dubla aplicata buc 1x15,97=15,97 5.comutator apl buc 1x12,61=12,61 6.petice lipit buc 1x2,52=2,52 7.pompa presiune buc 1x15,13=15,13 8.cablu 2x1,5 ml 5x2,10=10,50 9.senzor crepuscular 16 A buc 1x18,49=18,49 10.saci menaj 120 l pac 10x5,04=50,40
